
Team standings
Clay County Tuesday Open WTR 2026

Rank Name Pts
W/HDCP

Pts
WO/HDCP)Wins Tot

Gms
1 ROLLIN S

CONSTRUCTION 568 568 47 64
2 OUTLAWS 409 397 30 48
3 A WING & A PRAYER 387 311 18 48
4 Shooter n Eagle 1 372 344 22 48
5 WATTA RACK 352 276 11 48

Team players
Clay County Tuesday Open WTR 2026
A WING & A PRAYER

Rank Players
Avg.

8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8
Ball

Points
Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score
+ (9)

8 PAM SOWERS 8.25 0 99 12 6 0 0 2 0 3 0 0
10 Brandon Fancher 7.50 0 90 12 6 0 0 3 0 3 0 0
18 Tyler Lopez 5.91 0 65 12 4 0 0 2 0 3 0 0
20 DALE EASTIN FULK 4.75 0 57 12 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 0

OUTLAWS

Rank Players
Avg.

8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8
Ball

Points
Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score
+ (9)

5 DAVE BURKETT 9.50 0 114 12 10 0 0 7 0 3 0 0
7 STEVE WATERS 9.09 0 100 12 9 0 0 5 0 3 0 0
9 BRANDON O' CONNER 7.92 0 95 12 6 1 0 2 1 3 0 0

11 HARRY RITCHIE 7.33 0 88 12 5 0 0 4 0 3 0 0

ROLLIN S CONSTRUCTION

Rank Players
Avg.

8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8
Ball

Points
Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score
+ (9)

1 Kenny Taylor 9.25 0 148 16 13 3 0 6 2 4 0 0
2 SCOTT SCHELL 9.06 0 145 16 13 1 1 6 2 4 0 0
3 KEVIN SCHELL 8.75 0 140 16 11 0 0 5 0 4 0 0
4 FRANK FULK 8.44 0 135 16 10 0 1 2 1 4 0 0

Shooter n Eagle 1

Rank Players
Avg.

8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8
Ball

Points
Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score
+ (9)

6 Josh Horn 8.67 0 104 12 9 0 0 4 1 3 0 0
12 Nala O'Conner 6.50 0 78 12 3 0 0 2 0 3 0 0
13 Jamie Farmer 9.38 0 75 8 7 0 0 5 0 2 0 0
16 Wayne Owens 5.67 0 68 12 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 0
21 Wyatt Hodgkin 4.75 0 19 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
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Team players
Clay County Tuesday Open WTR 2026
WATTA RACK

Rank Players
Avg.

8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8
Ball

Points
Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score
+ (9)

14 Terry Windland 6.25 0 75 12 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 0
15 Dave Huey 6.64 0 73 12 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 0
17 Cory Hodges 6.70 0 67 12 4 0 0 3 0 3 0 0
19 Nikki Heath 5.08 0 61 12 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0

Player standings
Clay County Tuesday Open WTR 2026

Rank Players Pts
+

Games
playedWins Ero

+
8 on
break

Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt

9 on
break

Average
(8)

Average
(9)

1 Kenny Taylor 148 16 13 3 0 6 2 4 0 9.25 0.00
2 SCOTT SCHELL 145 16 13 1 1 6 2 4 0 9.06 0.00
3 KEVIN SCHELL 140 16 11 0 0 5 0 4 0 8.75 0.00
4 FRANK FULK 135 16 10 0 1 2 1 4 0 8.44 0.00
5 DAVE BURKETT 114 12 10 0 0 7 0 3 0 9.50 0.00
6 Josh Horn 104 12 9 0 0 4 1 3 0 8.67 0.00
7 STEVE WATERS 99 12 9 0 0 5 0 3 0 9.09 0.00
8 PAM SOWERS 99 12 6 0 0 2 0 3 0 8.25 0.00
9 BRANDON O' CONNER 95 12 6 1 0 2 1 3 0 7.92 0.00

10 Brandon Fancher 90 12 6 0 0 3 0 3 0 7.50 0.00
11 HARRY RITCHIE 88 12 5 0 0 4 0 3 0 7.33 0.00
12 Nala O'Conner 78 12 3 0 0 2 0 3 0 6.50 0.00
13 Jamie Farmer 75 8 7 0 0 5 0 2 0 9.38 0.00
14 Terry Windland 75 12 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 6.25 0.00
15 Dave Huey 73 12 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 6.64 0.00
16 Wayne Owens 68 12 3 0 0 1 0 3 0 5.67 0.00
17 Cory Hodges 67 12 4 0 0 3 0 3 0 6.70 0.00
18 Tyler Lopez 65 12 4 0 0 2 0 3 0 5.91 0.00
19 Nikki Heath 61 12 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 5.08 0.00
20 DALE EASTIN FULK 57 12 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 4.75 0.00
21 Wyatt Hodgkin 19 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4.75 0.00
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